Perfect for the all-inclusive commercial paving
contractor, the L600 Tack Distributor provides a
perfectly sized tank for larges projects including
parking lots, patching, driveways or soil stabilization.
Daily tasks can be completed with ease by relying
on the trouble-free Honda powered engine and
the proven reliable user-friendly design.  Uniquely
configurable, the customizable options give the
contractor the ability to create a solution specific to
their exact needs.
L600
Tack Tank
Performance Features:
• 600 Gallon (2,271 l) Capacity Tank
• 4.8 hp (3.6 kw) Honda Engine
• 6’ (1.8 m) Wand with On/Off Valve
• 40’ (12.19 m) Heavy-Duty Recoil Hose Reel
• 8,250 lbs (3,742 kg) Loaded Weight
• 1” (25 mm) Rear Tank Sampling Valve
• One 300,000 BTU Propane Burner
• Trailer-Mounted or Skid-Mounted Configurations
• Electric brakes
• Emergency Brake-Away System
• Optional Accessories Available
Wand - 6’ (1.829 m) wand with cold handles
  - On/off valve
  - Removable spray tip
 Manhole - 20” (508 mm) diameter
  - 10” (254 cm) diameter fill hole
  - 3 psi (2.1 bar) pressure relief
 Clean Out - 4” (102 mm)
 Sampling Valve - 1” (25 mm)
Additonal Standard - Waste bucket mount (trailer only)
Equipment - 1” rear tank return
  - 2” in-tank overflow
 Optional Equipment Engines
    - Honda gas - 4.8 hp (3.6 kW) electric start
    - Hatz diesel - 7.2 hp (5.4 kW)  pull start or
                                                 electric start
         Fuel: 1.32 gallons (5.0 l)
  Heat Systems
     - Diesel Burner
        One 300,000 BTU diesel burner (only
                                                 available with electric start engines)
                                                 7 gallon (26.5 l) fuel tank
                                                 Auto ignition diesel burner with outfire
    - Overnight Heat
         120 volt/1500 watt
         Immersion element
  Spray bar
      - Spray width: 12’ (3.65 m)
    - Spray Bar Controls: In-truck wireless remote
      controls (requires spray bar option)
    - Spray bar lift with wireless remote control
  Insulated Tank
Tank Size 600 gallons (2,271 l)
Dimensions - Length: 15’ 8” (4.78 m)
(Trailer Configuration) - Width:  6’ 4” (1.94 m)
 - Height:  5’ 9” (1.76 m)
 - Shipping Weight:  3,380 lbs  (1,533 kg)
Dimensions - Length: 12’ 8” (3.86 m)
(Skid Configuration) - Width:  4’ 3” (1.28 m)
 - Height:  4’ 9” (1.45 m)
Engine Honda – 4.8 hp (3.6 kw)
Capacities - Fuel: 1 gallon (3.79 l)
Tank Dimensions - Length:  97.875” (2.48 m)
 - Width: 54.125” (1.37 m)
 - Height: 36.25” (.92 m)
Asphalt Pump - Specially designed 7 gallons per minute
   (26.5 lmp) pump
Heat System - One 300,000 BTU propane burner
 - One start burner
 - 40 lbs (18.1 kg) propane fuel tank
Temperature Gauge - 50 - 3000 F (10 - 1490 C)
 - Adjustable angle faceplate
Flush Tank - 7 gallons (26.5 l) tank with suck back valve
Hose and Reel - .5” x 40’ (13 mm x 12.19 m) heavy-duty recoil
  hose reel
L600 Tack Distributor
Specifications
ST Engineering LeeBoy, Inc.  ■  500 Lincoln County Parkway Extension  ■  Lincolnton, NC 28092  ■  704.966.3300
LeeBoy and the LeeBoy logo are registered trademarks of ST Engineering LeeBoy, Inc.  Equipment model names, slogans and subsidiary logos appearing in this
collateral may be registered trademarks or the trademarks of ST Engineering LeeBoy, Inc.  The technical data contained herein is subject to change due to continuous
engineering and development.  Accordingly, LeeBoy reserves the right to modify at any time. © 2020 ST Engineering LeeBoy, Inc.  All rights reserved. BR-4005.4-EN